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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 6 Team 6 72.7 128 48 4 72.7 128 48 45 35468 48146
2 3 Team 3 70.5 124 52 4 70.5 124 52 45 32731 47863
3 1 Team 1 56.8 100 76 4 56.8 100 76 37 32468 47069
4 5 Team 5 52.3 92 84 4 52.3 92 84 30 33183 46887
5 4 Team 4 25.0 44 132 4 25.0 44 132 17 17606 26201
6 2 Team 2 22.7 40 136 4 22.7 40 136 15 27306 43018

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 2 731 696 709 2136 0 <---> Team 3 744 788 804 2336 8
3-4 Team 5 724 693 741 2158 2 <---> Team 4 762 698 709 2169 6
5-6 Team 1 750 740 791 2281 2 <---> Team 6 697 790 860 2347 6

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today   6-  4   3-  1   2-  5
Next Week   3-  5   2-  6   4-  1

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 673 Team 6 588 Team 3 554 Team 1
Scratch Series 1786 Team 6 1688 Team 3 1570 Team 1

Handicap Game 860 Team 6 804 Team 3 791 Team 1
Handicap Series 2347 Team 6 2336 Team 3 2281 Team 1

Men Scratch Game 200 Mike Kirkpatrick 177 Roger Broten 165 Jim Bigham
Scratch Series 509 Mike Kirkpatrick 499 Roger Broten 452 Jim Bigham

Handicap Game 225 Mike Kirkpatrick 219 Mike Herbst 219 Jim Bigham
Handicap Series 614 Jim Bigham 598 Roger Broten 584 Mike Kirkpatrick

Women Scratch Game 184 Marcia Habecker 175 Anne Kirkpatrick 174 Carol Howell
Scratch Series 447 Marcia Habecker 445 Cathy Phelps 444 Carol Howell

Handicap Game 236 Marcia Habecker 229 Carol Howell 225 Anne Kirkpatrick
Handicap Series 610 Cathy Phelps 609 Carol Howell 603 Marcia Habecker

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

8 Linda Norris 123 61 4798 39 410 367 125 135 119 379 565
12 Cathy Phelps 132 54 6868 52 447 391 135 161 149 445 610
22 Dottie Perotto 134 52 6328 47 422 371 0 0
56 Marcia Habecker 136 51 5717 42 448 402 137 126 184 447 603

2 - Team 2
5 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

32 Mary Scanlon 107 74 2042 19 334 311 a97 a97 a97 291 513
42 Helga Freimuth 112 70 3925 35 369 330 a102 a102 a102 306 516

2 Phillip Leutz 135 52 6488 48 448 396 152 117 130 399 555
3 - Team 3

10 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
35 Dick Howell 119 64 7552 63 368 301 127 119 139 385 577
25 Carol Howell 132 54 8363 63 415 348 118 174 152 444 609
14 Roger Broten 158 33 9535 60 482 418 163 159 177 499 598
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Team 4
9 Pat Herbst 83 93 1994 24 274 246 93 70 82 245 524

30 Mike Herbst 114 68 2404 21 356 331 150 109 108 367 574
20 Susan Marriott 118 65 1416 12 369 353 a108 a108 a108 324 519
13 Roger Marriott 172 22 2068 12 527 511 a162 a162 a162 486 552

5 - Team 5
6 Scott Mcpherson 141 47 5094 36 444 404 149 114 148 411 552

24 Carol Centola 121 63 4388 36 370 330 a111 a111 a111 333 522
23 Pat Schwab 130 56 6519 50 424 370 a120 a120 a120 360 528
57 Dave Schwab 150 40 8550 57 510 449 138 142 156 436 556

6 - Team 6
52 Katie O'Leary 127 58 7637 60 427 363 121 120 146 387 561

4 Anne Kirkpatrick 137 50 7850 57 430 369 124 139 175 438 588
37 Jim Bigham 133 53 7624 57 416 355 135 165 152 452 614
36 Mike Kirkpatrick 168 25 10620 63 534 467 130 179 200 509 584

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

33 Tony Bellanca 101 79 1524 15 312 293 0 0
47 George Kroner bk114 68 0 0 0 0

1 Lee McQuown bk130 56 0 0 0 0
11 John Norris 109 72 984 9 336 323 116 81 102 299 503
15 Mike Phelps 127 58 3051 24 405 377 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

17 Joyce Merkel bk120 64 0 0 0 0
3 Lori Miller bk130 56 0 0 0 0

19 Ruth Vito bk132 54 0 0 0 0
54 Judy Zdanowski bk135 52 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Roger Marriott 2068 12 172 210 600 a162 a162 a162 486
Mike Kirkpatrick 10620 63 168 277 605 130 179 200 509
Roger Broten 9535 60 158 200 557 163 159 177 499
Dave Schwab 8550 57 150 215 500 138 142 156 436
Scott Mcpherson 5094 36 141 192 479 149 114 148 411
Phillip Leutz 6488 48 135 181 503 152 117 130 399
Jim Bigham 7624 57 133 179 487 135 165 152 452
Dick Howell 7552 63 119 181 444 127 119 139 385
Mike Herbst 2404 21 114 179 399 150 109 108 367

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Anne Kirkpatrick 7850 57 137 189 460 124 139 175 438
Marcia Habecker 5717 42 136 190 492 137 126 184 447
Dottie Perotto 6328 47 134 176 464 0
Carol Howell 8363 63 132 174 467 118 174 152 444
Cathy Phelps 6868 52 132 165 445 135 161 149 445
Pat Schwab 6519 50 130 177 431 a120 a120 a120 360
Katie O'Leary 7637 60 127 171 448 121 120 146 387
Linda Norris 4798 39 123 165 435 125 135 119 379
Carol Centola 4388 36 121 174 455 a111 a111 a111 333
Susan Marriott 1416 12 118 146 410 a108 a108 a108 324
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Helga Freimuth 3925 35 112 145 357 a102 a102 a102 306
Mary Scanlon 2042 19 107 145 385 a97 a97 a97 291
Pat Herbst 1994 24 83 103 281 93 70 82 245
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